C621
PR611-C621
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
78
.74
20
.32
45

Protection
air gap ±15kv
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N GbE RS-232 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 VGA IPMI-Mgnt TPM Temp.
PR611-C621DRI 770-PR6111-000G 2 1 6 5 1 1 0 -5~65°C
PR611-C621DR 770-PR6111-100G 2 1 6 5 0 0 0 -5~65°C
PR611-C621DRI 770-PR6111-200G 2 1 6 5 1 1 1 -5~65°C
PR611-C621DR 770-PR6111-300G 2 1 6 5 0 0 1 -5~65°C
PR611-C621DR 770-PR6111-400G 2 1 6 5 1 0 1 -5~65°C
Server-grade
DDR4 10 SATA
PCIe x16
PCIe x8 PCIe x8